Exhibit 8

GNEMMA Cross Section (Weighted Average Composite)
Class | Milk Procurement Cost per Hundredweight- 2012

Summary Cost Category

Weighted Average
Cost Per cwt

1 Field Services
2 Laboratory / Quality Testing
3 General & Administrative
Total Cross Section Weighted Average

Balancing Cost (extra hauling only)

Total Weighted Average Cost

SOURCE:

0.1038
0.0207
0.1407

0.2652

0.0131

0.2783
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