Exhibit 8

GNEMMA Cross Section (Weighted Average Composite)

Class I Milk Procurement Cost per Hundredweight- 2012

Summary Cost Category	Weighted Average Cost Per cwt	
1 Field Services 2 Laboratory / Quality Testing 3 General & Administrative	\$	0.1038 0.0207 0.1407
Total Cross Section Weighted Average		0.2652
Balancing Cost (extra hauling only)		0.0131
Total Weighted Average Cost	\$	0.2783

SOURCE:

GNEMMA Exhibit 9 documents numbered 000001 - 000094 submitted in camera pursuant to protective order dated February 24, 2014.